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Station Fili Area Fill Volume CUM Volume Level
572+360 62.87 0 o
572+380 58.61 1214.74 1214.74
572+400 41.45 1000.53 2215.27
572+420 44.54 859.84 3075.11
572+440 46.21 907.49 3982.6
572+460 43.28 894.94 4877.54
572+480 39.82 831 5708.54
572+500 36.15 759.66 6468.2 e
572+520 24.4 605.47 7073.67
572+540 22.06 464.61 7538.28
572+560 18.23 402.89 7941.17
572+580 25.56 43792 8379.09
572+600 14.83 403.93 8783.02
572+620 8.03 228.58 9011.6
572+640 3.82 118.51 9130.11
572+660 4.49 83.12 9213.23
572+660 52.75 0 0
572+680 58.69 111433 1114.33
572+700 63.78 1224.68 2339.01
572+720 69.79 1335.73 3674.74
572+740 73.13 1429.19 5103.93
572+760 7737 209.87 5313.8 e
572+780 80.96 399.03 5712.83
572+800 86.46 608.8 6321.63
572+820 10.93 47.16 6368.79
572+840 61.98 173.11 6541.9
572+860 64.5 328.18 6870.08
572+880 69.04 504.75 7374.83
572+880 0 0 0
572+900 56.65 297 297
572+920 55.67 168.07 465.07
572+940 60.15 316.38 781.45
572+960 63.39 475.91 1257.36
572+980 68.65 64.81 1322.17 -1.25
573+000 74.09 867.27 2189.44
573+020 76.32 1504.06 3693.5
573+040 " 261 1489.31 5182.81
573+060 70.77, 1433.87 6616.68
573+080 7933 1501 8117.68
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Station Fill Area Fill Volume CUM Volume Level
573+080 44.85 0 0
573+100 49.15 939.94 939.94 s
573+120 38.65 878 1817.94
573+180 57.65 0 0
573+200 46.92 985.88 985.88
573+220 51.18 921.23 1907.11
573+240 46.24 914.45 2821.56
573+260 3591 164.05 2985.61 075
573+280 17.05 617.8 3603.41
573+300 17.04 469.81 4073.22
5§73+320 14.43 281.14 4354.36
573+340 7.05 254.95 4609.31
5§73+360 7.62 158.8 4768.11
574+240 21.2 0 0
574+260 28.02 492.22 492.22
574+280 34.83 628.57 1120.79 5
5744300 30.65 654.85 1775.64
574+320 2343 540.83 231647
574+320 58.9 0 0
574+340 52.83 1117.28 1117.28
574+360 44.51 973.4 2090.68
574+380 40.92 854.32 2945
574+400 29.91 708.3 3653.3
574+420 214 513.09 4166.39 -4
574+440 12.55 339.53 4505.92
574+460 6.85 194.06 4699.98
574+480 1.1 79.55 4779.53
574+500 4.18 52.88 4832.41
574+520 0'.0_3 42.19 4874.6
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Station Fill Area Fill Volume CUM Volume Level
575+860 6.33 0 0
575+880 1.93 82.59 82.59
575+900 427 61.97 144.56
575+920 1.37 56.39 200.95
575+940 4.6 59.64 260.59 025
575+960 5.76 103.52 364.11
575+980 3.99 97.45 461.56
576+000 0.05 40.43 501.99
576+020 0.09 145 503.44
576+040 0 0.9 504.34
576+860 0 0 0.00
576+880 0.37 3.69 3.69
576+900 7.39 771.57 81.26
576+920 9.38 167.66 248.92
576+940 9.37 187.53 436.45 025
576+960 0 93.74 530.19
576+980 0 0 530.19
577+000 0.6 6.04 536.23
577+020 0 6.04 542.27
577+040 0 0 542.27
577+040 0 0 0
577+060 1.21 19.99 562.26
577+080 10.36 115.77 678.03
577+100 4.65 150.1 828.13
577+120 9.2 138.49 966.62
577+140 0.91 101.1 1,067.72
577+160 1.27 21.81 1,089.53
577+180 527 65.43 1,154.96
577+200 2.49 77.57 1,232.53
577+220 4.09 65.72 1,298.25
577+240 1.9 119.9 1,418.15
577+260 1034 182.4 1,600.55
577+280 10.92 212.58 1,813.13 0
577+300 18.03 289.52 2,102.65
577+320 12.18 302.1 2,404.75
577+340 18.85 310.29 2,715.04
577+360 16.88 357.31 3,072.35
577+380 23.14 400.19 3,472.54
577+400 26.39 49527 3,967.81
577+420 2439 507.8 4,475.61
577+440 26.25 506.35 4,981.96
577+460 20.95 471.97 5,453.93
577+480 _ 23.4 443.48 5,897.41
5774500 i~ | 21,55 449.44 6,346.85
577+520 . 22.84 443.89 6,790.74
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Station Fill Area Fill Volume CUM Volume Level
5774520 0 0 0
577+540 28.55 513.9 513.9
577+560 29.78 583.27 1097.17
577+580 33.01 627.85 1725.02
577+600 37.39 703.96 2428.98
577+620 3272 701.08 3130.06
577+620 40.75 734.71 3864.77
577+640 41.5 82252 4687.29
577+660 39.13 806.31 5493.6 0
5774700 4002 791.55 6285.15
5774720 44.24 842.65 7127.8
577+740 45.58 898.22 8026.02
577+760 3534 809.27 8835.29
577+780 3636 717.06 9552.35
577+800 44.2 805.63 10357.98
577+820 57.96 1021.61 11379.59
577+840 54.3 1122.56 12502.15
577+840 29.74 0 0
577+860 46.49 76226 631
5774880 458 922.82 1553.82
577+900 348 805.93 2359.75
5774920 34.26 690.54 3050.29
577+940 37.63 718.87 3769.16
577+960 44.41 820.43 4589.59
577+980 58.85 1032.65 5622.24
578+000 63.6 1224.54 6846.78
578+020 63.92 1275.23 8122.01
578+040 60.76 1246.82 9368.83 s
578+060 65.23 1259.94 10628.77
578+080 66.49 1317.18 11945.95
578+100 65.09 1315.74 13261.69
578+120 71.57 1426.62 14688.31
578+140 66.28 1438.57 16126.88
578+160 67.02 1333.06 17459.94
578+180 67.95 1349.69 18809.63
5784200 47.01 1149.6 19959.23
578+220 47.88 948.91 20908.14
5784240 57.18 1050.57 21958.71
578+260 54.82 112002 23078.73
578+500 26.47 0 0
578+520 33.17 596.36 59636
578+540 41.95 751.16 1347.52
578+560 3531 772.61 2120.13
578+580 32.61 679.26 2799.39
578+600 3546 680.72 3480.11 -35
578+620 30.68 661.36 414147
578+640 2557 562.47 470394
578+660 7787 534, didmeeme==] =" ~5038.38
578+680 3871 —~ poa8R T L) B~ " Ms00423
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Station Fill Area Fill Volume CUM Volume Level
578+800 2.16 21.56 21.56
578+820 8.7 108.56 130.12 s
578+840 8.63 173.34 303.46
578+860 3.05 116.82 420.28
578+860 77.99 0 0
578+880 52.43 1300.14 1300.14
578+900 55.29 1077.16 23713
578+920 69.51 1248.01 3625.31
578+940 82,95 1524.65 5149.96
578+960 100.96 1839.14 6989.1 3
578+980 106.58 2075.44 9064.54
579+000 103.86 2104.42 11168.96
579+020 106.15 2100.09 13269.05
579+040 101.21 2073.61 15342.66
579+060 98.26 1994.71 17337.37
579+080 98.55 1968.08 19305.45
579+180 102.07 0 0
579+200 93.83 1959.02 1959.02
579+220 101.45 1952.84 3911.86
579+240 96.01 1974.69 5886.55
579+260 103.12 1991.38 7877.93 -2
579+280 109.87 2129.97 10007.9
579+300 1045 2143.79 12151.69
579+320 98.58 2030.83 14182.52
579+340 69.39 1679.66 15862.18
579+340 95.97 0 0
579+360 98.03 1924 1924
579+380 105.43 2034.52 3958.52
579+400 99.91 2053.37 6011.89
579+420 98.8 1987.09 7998.98
579+440 103.42 2022.23 10021.21
579+460 85.78 1892.04 11913.25
579+480 91.82 1776.04 13689.29
579+500 100.97 1927.94 15617.23
579+520 76.17 1771.36 17388.59 -1
579+540 76.11 1522.73 18911.32
579+560 62.72 1388.26 20299.58
579+580 58.08 1207.97 21507.55
579+600 61.51 1195.87 22703.42
579+620 61.19 1226.98 23930.4
579+640 7232 1335.09 25265.49
579+660 73.86 1461.83 26727.32
579+680 67.98 1418.42 28145.74
579+700 57.08 1250.59 757963 1 m\_
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Station Fill Area Fill Volume CUM Volume Leve!
579+700 56.72 0 0
579+720 74.63 1316 1316
579+740 8$5.64 1602.7 2918.7
579+760 63.39 1490.22 4408.92
579+780 53.84 11723 5581.22
579+800 52.29 1061.37 6642.59
579+820 50.22 1025.18 7667.77
579+840 478 980.26 8648.03
579+860 45.82 936.24 9584.27
579+880 43.39 892.09 10476.36
579+900 36.91 $03.01 11279.37
579+920 30.58 674.95 11954.32 1
579+940 27.46 580.38 12534.7
579+960 32.02 594.82 13129.52
579+980 35.1 671.23 13800.75
580+000 37.06 721.53 14522.28
580+020 37.96 750.16 15272.44
580+040 34.53 724.86 15997.3
580+060 28.39 629.13 16626.43
580+080 30.05 584.37 17210.8
580+100 31.55 615.98 17826.78
580+120 36.16 677.06 18503.84
580+140 28.49 646.45 19150.29
580+880 35.35 0 0
580+900 27.8 631.48 631.48 -2.5
580+920 13.71 415.11 1046.59
581+040 11.97 ] 0
581+060 10.63 225.97 225.97
581+080 11.83 224.53 450.5
581+100 14.29 261.19 711.69 -5.5
581+120 10.2 244.88 956.57
581+140 8.17 183.65 1140.22
581+160 5.22 133.85 1274.07
. Total Quantity 174503.41
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